
International House Room Reservation Spec Sheet 
 

Room 
Room 

Number 

 
Standard Setup 

Meeting Capacity 
(Workshop) 

Meeting 
Capacity 
(Lecture) 

Meeting 
Capacity 
(Family) 

Meeting Capacity 
(Square-Conference) 

Meeting Capacity 
(U-Conference) 

Meeting Capacity 
(I-Conference) 

Meeting 
Capacity 

(Banquet) 

Great Room 
 

100 Workshop 
 

40 
 

180 
 

120 
 

40 
 

30 
 

20 
 

88 

Board Room 
(only available 
to CGE staff) 

112 I-Conference NA NA NA NA NA 12 NA 

Conference 
Room 

 
206 I-Conference 

 
NA 

 
NA 

 
NA 

 
NA 

 
NA 

 
14 

 
NA 

Community 
Room 

 
211 

Banquet  
20 

 
34 

 
NA 

 
20 

 
16 

 
14 

 
20 

 

WORKSHOP LECTURE/PANEL FAMILY 

SQUARE-CONFERENCE 

 

U-CONFERENCE BANQUET - 4 - 8 Seats 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

    
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

  
 

      

 


