## **International House Room Reservation Spec Sheet**

Room	Room Number	Standard Setup	Meeting Capacity (Workshop)	Meeting Capacity (Lecture)	Meeting Capacity (Family)	Meeting Capacity (Square-Conference)	Meeting Capacity (U-Conference)	Meeting Capacity (I-Conference)	Meeting Capacity (Banquet)
Great Room	100	Workshop	40	180	120	40	30	20	88
Board Room (only available to CGE staff)	112	I-Conference	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	12	NA
Conference Room	206	I-Conference	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	14	NA
Community Room	211	Banquet	20	34	NA	20	16	14	20

